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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

Lee I Mildred J.

Lee

Leaphart

Legare

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leggett

Leaphart

Legare

Lee

Le i t ne r

r
Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Annie

Columbia. ' S . C .

_ .Earthleen.
Lexington, S.C .

Dorothy
Columbia, S.C.

Kathleen
Columbia.' S. C.

. Bailie
Leesville, S. c.

Margaret

Columbia, S. C.

Marjorie T.

Lexington. S. C
Caroline G.

Columbia, " S. C.

Georgie 0. .
Columbia. S. C-

R. Katherine
Columbia, S. C.

Roberta

Che raw, S. C'

Lee i Ruby M.

Kieh Point. N . C ,
Leaphart

. Lee

Lee

Annie Verta

West Columbia, S.

Mary Jane
Wilmington, N . C .

Jessie E.
Columbia, S. C.

Lee Annie Ruth

Goulds. Fla.

Leerskov Flora Belle

Claremore, Okla,

Lee Thelma E.

Cnl iimhi S. S . f! _

Lee
j.

Lee

Leaphart

Lichtenfels

Leaphart

Leaphart

Julia S.
Columbia, S . U*

Bessie

Columbia, S. C.

Annie Ruth

Lexington. S. C

Irene

Robinson, Ps.

Zda Mae
Lexington. S. C

_ Annie Lee

I rmo, S. C.
Leaphart j Janet

I rmo , S . C .
Leffel

Lefler

Leaphart

Leaphart

Leaphert

Frances U.

Blue Field. Va.

Mary Alice
Billings, Mont.

Sallle
Lexington. S. G

He le n
Lexington, S. C,

Blondell
Gilbert. S. 0.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

Amick , Randall G.
I rmo , S.C.

Shannon

Ly brand

Haynes

Sanders

_Rowe.

Laws on

Embody.

Judaon, . -

Areheart

Matthews .

Stevens

H. T.

Columbia, S.C.

Ulysses

I rmo. S .C.

Ryan
Dillon, S.C.

Joe G.
Columbia, S. C.

Union V.

Leesville, ti. C.

James E.

Columbia, S. C.

Calvin F.
Summit Hill, Pa.

.Paul F.

Canton, N. Y.

James Lee

W. Columbia, S .C.

Edward A.. _
Ft, Jackson, S.C.

Lloyd E.

Sherron Archie E.

Thomasville,N.C.

Price Roy Philip
C. W.Columbia, S. C

I
Cameron

Mite hum

Angell

DeLozier

Borkowski

Setzler

Boatwright

Pierce

Young

Clark

Jenkins __

Hedwin

Lynn.

Thompson

1

Cor ley
\

Lefler

John S.
Charlotte, N.C.

Z. 0.
Columbia, S. C*

Charles
Harlen, K>.

Norva. N.

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Sigmund S,

Ft, . .Taclrson-S.C.

Fred B,, Jr.

W.Columbia.S. C.

Archie-
Eastover, S. C.

Otha

Durham, H. C.

Paul H.

New Plor-enne ., PP .

Ervin

Ft.dackson,S.C.

Silas

Lexington, S .C.

Albert -
Fort Bragg. N . C -

Milton

S, Orange, N. J.

Norbert S.

Portland, Ore.

James

Lfirl ncrtnn S ,H .

John E.

Lexington, S. C .

Robert A. .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

25..
19

.31.

25
18
2.3.
19

31
21

48
35
24
.26
26

23
22

21

18

. 24 ..
18
24

29
26

24
.18

22
21

36
37

20
18

27
18

24
19

21
19

.23

20
26

20
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C
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.w
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w

w

w
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w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

..w.
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25 | W
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18

^L3_

C.

24 || c.
!

19
21

?0

23

25
32

19
18
24
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W
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Ijsued

Month Day : Vear

°ep

Sep

Oct

Nov

Mar.

Mar

Jun

6

28

11

2

1940

1940_

1940

19kQ.

_19lll

1.
20J 19l|.l

A J28"6

Nov

.
Dec

Jan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr

1

18

1941

19.41

1941

19)1

1942

1942
j

14 1942

13

i
Jun| 6

i
J u l J 3

1942

1942

1942

11942

1. Date of Marriage
2, Date of Return

Month Day

Sep

Sep

Oct

Hov

Mar

Mar

Jun

Aug

Kov

Jan

Jan

Feb

6

2.8

13

2

21

23

15

30

1.

1

18

year

.194.0

1940

1940

1940

1941

1941

1941

1941

1941

1942

1942

14) 1942
i

Febj 14

Feb 23

Aprl 13

Jun

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Sara R. Boozer 1
" N.P. "for S .C. ' " "

Lexington. S.C, ||

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Re v . I . 0 , S &mmons
Lexington, S .C ,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. N. K. Polk
West Colombia, S .

Rev. R. M. Walker

Leesville, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S^ C.

Rev. A.B.Obenschsi

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
JSf. ?. for S« C*
Lexington, 5. 0-

.Rev. J. B. Cassell

West Columbia, S.

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

1942J Rev. A. M. Smith .

I Lexington, S. C.

1942

1942

b 1942

Jul j 3 1942

°uli 18 1 1942

Sep

Seo

Nov

5

13

20

Jan 2

Jan

1942

U-19-k2

Ll9iLl

a i9in

Jan 19

1 !
Mar 2k 19ii?

May

Jnn

Jun

Jul

Oct

-24

1

_2_S

9

194^

1941

19iQ

194?

1943

Sep

1942

5 1942

Nov! 20|.1942

Jan| 2

Jsn 8

1943

1943

Jan| 19J 1943

Mar

Apr

May

24 1943

24J 1943

l-j 1943

Jun 20

Jun

Jul

Oct

1943

25J 1943

24

9.

1943

. 1943

-

n

- - - - - -

Rev. T. A. Snyder

West Columbia, S , Ic .

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.Lexinff ton , S. C.

Sare R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. n .

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S . C-

Sara R. Boozer,
N. P. for 3. G.
Lexington, S. C.

*
.

Sara R. Boozer I
N. P. for S. C. II
Lexington, S. C. 1

- - f-
• j

: " i1
' -. J

i

-.
0 ii '!| No record of marriage '._

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for Sft C..Lexington, S. G.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. 0.

Rev. A. M, Smith

Lexington, S. C.

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S^ C^
Lexington, S. c.

Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P . for S. C.
Lftxi ncr ton, S . n.

Rev. Wynne C. Boll

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
g. ?. £or S^ C,

Rev. J. H. Reed
Cavce, S. C;

Rev.. J. . H, Bell

Gilbert. S. C.
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